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Baker 404                          70                            982                          33                            1,386                              
Benton 1,615                       340                          4,537                       76                            6,152                              
Clackamas 8,038                       1,305                       20,915                    360                          28,953                            
Clatsop 1,012                       166                          2,563                       69                            3,575                              
Columbia 1,124                       159                          3,083                       74                            4,207                              
Coos 1,911                       318                          4,093                       140                          6,004                              
Crook 611                          105                          1,747                       61                            2,358                              
Curry 903                          193                          1,803                       55                            2,706                              
Deschutes 5,767                       1,219                       13,045                    250                          18,812                            
Douglas 2,916                       483                          7,437                       205                          10,353                            
Gilliam 49                            9                              143                          -                           192                                  
Grant 149                          30                            476                          13                            625                                  
Harney 178                          33                            459                          12                            637                                  
Hood River 477                          80                            1,051                       30                            1,528                              
Jackson 5,401                       985                          13,197                    308                          18,598                            
Jefferson 522                          70                            1,449                       35                            1,971                              
Josephine 2,519                       397                          5,729                       146                          8,248                              
Klamath 2,126                       345                          4,143                       139                          6,269                              
Lake 184                          31                            462                          15                            646                                  
Lane 8,236                       1,305                       21,304                    412                          29,540                            
Lincoln 1,399                       263                          3,402                       94                            4,801                              
Linn 2,769                       421                          7,760                       187                          10,529                            
Malheur 953                          116                          1,011                       38                            1,964                              
Marion 6,988                       973                          18,271                    411                          25,259                            
Morrow 297                          32                            579                          10                            876                                  
Multnomah 14,974                    2,757                       45,438                    546                          60,412                            
Polk 1,813                       289                          5,137                       114                          6,950                              
Sherman 40                            8                              127                          2                              167                                  
Tillamook 554                          99                            1,883                       42                            2,437                              
Umatilla 2,016                       244                          3,804                       104                          5,820                              
Union 592                          111                          1,573                       34                            2,165                              
Wallowa 166                          37                            452                          8                              618                                  
Wasco 508                          61                            1,488                       33                            1,996                              
Washington 11,487                    1,781                       29,151                    465                          40,638                            
Wheeler 20                            2                              91                            7                              111                                  
Yamhill 2,051                       312                          5,723                       106                          7,774                              

Total 90,769                    15,149                    234,508                  4,634                      325,277                          
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Baker 13               38               9                 -               7                   1                 -              -                 1                 1                 70               
Benton 189             81               44               -               14                 7                 3                 -                 2                 -              340             
Clackamas 529             460             160             1                   112               18               13               8                    2                 2                 1,305         
Clatsop 67               47               28               1                   19                 2                 2                 -                 -              -              166             
Columbia 46               73               21               3                   11                 3                 1                 -                 1                 -              159             
Coos 74               161             47               -               27                 7                 -              -                 1                 1                 318             
Crook 17               64               12               -               10                 2                 -              -                 -              -              105             
Curry 51               100             20               -               17                 2                 -              2                    1                 -              193             
Deschutes 524             442             124             4                   93                 24               2                 4                    -              2                 1,219         
Douglas 87               276             58               -               47                 7                 3                 -                 2                 3                 483             
Gilliam 1                 5                 3                 -               -               -              -              -                 -              -              9                 
Grant 6                 20               3                 -               1                   -              -              -                 -              -              30               
Harney 4                 26               2                 -               1                   -              -              -                 -              -              33               
Hood River 41               20               11               -               6                   1                 -              1                    -              -              80               
Jackson 382             389             113             2                   70                 11               5                 3                    5                 5                 985             
Jefferson 21               35               5                 2                   5                   1                 -              -                 1                 -              70               
Josephine 94               212             44               -               38                 8                 -              -                 -              1                 397             
Klamath 64               196             43               -               28                 7                 2                 2                    2                 1                 345             
Lake 3                 24               3                 -               -               1                 -              -                 -              -              31               
Lane 567             435             150             6                   106               22               8                 4                    3                 4                 1,305         
Lincoln 109             87               33               1                   19                 8                 4                 1                    -              1                 263             
Linn 105             209             62               -               34                 5                 1                 -                 3                 2                 421             
Malheur 22               65               21               -               6                   2                 -              -                 -              -              116             
Marion 356             384             139             2                   69                 14               5                 1                    1                 2                 973             
Morrow 6                 15               7                 -               3                   1                 -              -                 -              -              32               
Multnomah 1,969         303             275             2                   121               40               18               19                  6                 4                 2,757         
Polk 108             114             36               1                   24                 4                 -              2                    -              -              289             
Sherman 1                 5                 2                 -               -               -              -              -                 -              -              8                 
Tillamook 32               45               11               -               10                 -              -              -                 -              1                 99               
Umatilla 47               124             45               -               19                 6                 1                 -                 2                 -              244             
Union 23               61               17               -               10                 -              -              -                 -              -              111             
Wallowa 10               18               7                 -               2                   -              -              -                 -              -              37               
Wasco 21               26               10               -               4                   -              -              -                 -              -              61               
Washington 944             452             215             2                   116               27               8                 10                  4                 3                 1,781         
Wheeler -              2                 -              -               -               -              -              -                 -              -              2                 
Yamhill 108             130             39               -               27                 4                 2                 1                    1                 -              312             

Total 6,641         5,144         1,819         27                 1,076           235             78               58                  38               33               15,149       
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